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LIST OF HOLIDAYS  

ACADEMIC YEAR – 2025-26 
  

Month Date Day Holiday 

• School Reopens: 17th  March 2025 (Monday) [For learners-  G10] 

• School Reopens: 7th  April 2025 (Monday) [For learners – GN – G9] 

April 2025 

6th April  Sunday  Ram Navami 

10th April   Thursday  Mahavir Janamkalyanak 

14th April  Monday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

18th April  Friday  Good Friday  

• Summer Vacation / Long Break: 3RD  May – 8th June 2025 

• School Resumes: 2nd June (Monday) (Grade IX & X) 
School Resumes: 9th June (Monday) (Preschool-Grade VIII) – {Tentative} 

• Staff Resumes: Monday, 2nd June 2025 

May 2025 1st May  Thursday Maharashtra Day / Maharashtra 
Din 

12th May  Monday  Buddha Purnima 

June 2025 7th June  Saturday Bakri Eid (Id -Uz-Adha) *** 

July 2025 6th July  Sunday  Muharram 

August 2025 9th August  Saturday  Raksha Bandhan 

15th August  Friday  Independence Day 

16th August  Saturday  Krishna Janmashtami & Parsi New 
Year (Shahenshahi) 

27th August  Wednesday  Ganesh Chathurthi 
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September 2025 5th September  Friday  Id-E-Milad 
 

6th September  Saturday Ananta Chaturdashi 
 

October 2025 2nd October  Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti &  
Dussehra / Vijaydasami 

21st October  Tuesday  Diwali 

• Diwali Break: 16th Oct – 28th Oct 2025 (13 days) 

• School Resumes: 29th Oct 2025 (Wednesday)[For learners] 

• Staff Holidays: 17th Oct – 27th Oct 2025 
Staff Resumes: 27th Oct 2025 (Tuesday) 

November 2025 5th November  Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 2025 25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas 

• Christmas Break: 24th Dec – 4th Jan 2026 (12 days) 

• School Resumes: 5th Jan 2026 (Monday) [For learners] 

• Staff Holidays: 24th Dec – 2nd Jan 2026 
Staff Resumes: 3rd Jan 2026 (Saturday) 

January 2026 14th January  Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

26th January  Monday  Republic Day 

February 2026 15th February  Sunday  Mahashivratri 

19th February  Thursday  Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

March 2026 4th  March  Tuesday Holi  

19th March   Friday Gudi Padwa  

21st March  Saturday  Eid (Tentative) 

26th March  Friday  Ram Navami  

31st March  Tuesday  Mahavir Jayanti  

• Short Break: 22nd March 2026 – 31st March 2026 [For learners - 8 days] 

• School Reopens: 1st April 2026 (Wednesday) [For learners - GN – G10] 

•  

• Open Day for AY 2025-26: 28th March 2026 (Saturday) 
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Note: Subject to change as per the decision of Government of Maharashtra.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Summer Vacation / Long Break: 1st May – 7th June 2026 [For learners GN – GVIII] 

• School Resumes: 1st June 2026 (Grades IX & X) 
School Resumes: 8th June 2026 (Preschool-Grade VIII) 

• Staff Resumption: Monday, 1st June 2026 

  
 


